CIN Company Name
Investor First
Name
Investor Middle
Name
Investor Last
Name
Father/Husband
First Name
Father/Husband
Middle Name
Father/Husband Last
Name
Address Country State District Pin Code Folio Number
DP Id-Client Id-
Account Number
Number of shares
Nominal value of
shares
Actual Date of
transfer to IEPF (DD-
MON-YYYY)
PAN
Date of Birth(DD-
MON-YYYY) Aadhar Number Nominee Name
Joint Holder
Name
Remarks
Is the Investment
(amount/shares)
under any litigation
Is the shares
transfer from
unpaid suspense
account
PRATIMA VIJAY KUMAR SOLANKI Wz 3 Asalat Pur  Janak Puri New Delhi  110058INDIA Delhi 110058 1166 300 3000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
CHANDER BHUSHAN CHAUDHARY RAMAKANT NA CHAUDHARY H No 1373 Vpo -shamgarh  Karnal 132001INDIA Haryana 132001 12020600-00210709-NA 300 3000.00 04-DEC-2021 NO NO
KOMAL YADAV RAM PRASAD YADAV 399/423 Hat Ram Das Cantt Lucknow  Lucknow 226001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001 12029900-01684872-NA 100 1000.00 04-DEC-2021 NO NO
DHARAM PAL YADAV RATI RAM YADAV House No-10/13 Old Campus H A U Hisar Hisar 125001INDIA Haryana 125001 12046700-00020372-NA 200 2000.00 04-DEC-2021 NO NO
JAYASREE RAPOLE R V SUDHAKARRAO 1-2-365/4/a Domalguda . Hyderabad 500029INDIA Telangana 500029 12054500-00092505-NA 100 1000.00 04-DEC-2021 NO NO
SANJAY DURGAPRASAD KARWA DURGAPRASAD NA KARWA Vishal Complex Aurangabad Road Vishal Corner Jalna 431203INDIA Maharashtra 431203 12077800-00001460-NA 930 9300.00 04-DEC-2021 NO NO
HARSH GUPTA LATE SH DDGUPTA Raj Fruit Juice F 1 Shastri Nagar Delhi  110052INDIA Delhi 110052 1404 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
KAMLA TULSIDAS NA C-1/73 Ashok Vihar Phase Ii Delhi   110052INDIA Delhi 110052 1443 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
PARVEEN GANGWANI RAM NA CHAND C-1/73 Ashok Vihar Phase Ii  Delhi  110052INDIA Delhi 110052 1449 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
RENU MUKESH NA B 3/91 Ashok Vihar Ph Ii Delhi   110052INDIA Delhi 110052 1460 800 8000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
SHRI CHAND ASUDA NA RAM B 3/91 Ashok Vihar Ph Ii Delhi   110052INDIA Delhi 110052 1462 200 2000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
PARSHANT JIVRAJ RATHOD JIVRAJ NA RATHOD 9 Deepti Jyot P M Road Vila Parle West Bombay  400057INDIA Maharashtra 400057 1653 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 JIVRAJPRATHOD NO NO
MASARAT JAHAN SHAFEEQ NA AHMAD C/o Javed 88/382 A Saffer Manzil Chamanganj Kanpur U P  208001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001 1735 300 3000.00 30-NOV-2021 MOHDJAVEDWARIS NO NO
AZRA BANO SAFEED UZ ZAFAR C/o Javed 88/382 A Saffer Manzil Chamanganj Kanpur U P  208001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001 1736 500 5000.00 30-NOV-2021 KAUSARAHMEDKAMALAHMED NO NO
BHOPAL SINGH BISHAN NA SINGH 107 Rohit House  3 Tolstoy Marg New Delhi  110001INDIA Delhi 110001 2065 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
PRITAM DASS BHAGAT LATE SH TULSIDASS D 7 Tandon Road Adarsh Nagar Delhi  110033INDIA Delhi 110033 2425 300 3000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
KANCHAN TANEJA SURESH NA TANEJA Ap 61 Shalimar Bagh Delhi   110052 INDIA Delhi 110052 2459 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
SHYAMA BHARGAVA NA NA 1537 A Sector B Pocket I  Vasant Kunj New Delhi  110070INDIA Delhi 110070 2737 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
AJAY KUMAR KUNDLIA NA NA Kundlia Polymers  G/107 A Shastri Gali Vishwas N Sahadara Delhi 110032INDIA Delhi 110032 2833 300 3000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
SUDHIRA VERMA O M VERMA C/o Houghton Hardcastle (i) Ltd. Ashiana, 69-c Bhulabhai Desai Rd., Mumbai  400026INDIA Maharashtra 400026 3290 300 3000.00 30-NOV-2021 OMVERMA NO NO
S P SINGH S M SINGH Shop No 9 Paul Watch Co  Naulakha Cinema Road Ludhiana  141008INDIA Punjab 141008 3337 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
KRISHAN PAL CHAUHAN D S CHAUHAN Village & Post Office Jakhauli  Dist Sonepat Haryana  131023INDIA Haryana 131023 3550 300 3000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
DEVENDER KUMAR JAIN NA NA P 22 A Gali No 9 Shankar Nagar Extn Delhi  110051INDIA Delhi 110051 3573 300 3000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
BINA JAIN D K JAIN P 22 A Gali No 9 Shankar Nagar Extn Delhi  110051INDIA Delhi 110051 3574 300 3000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
NARESH KUMAR GIRI CHANDAN NA GIRI Se-279 Laxmi Nivas E Block Shastri Nagar, Ghaziabad  201002INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201002 371 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
SAKUNTALA AGARWAL RAMNIWASH NA AGARWALA C/o Ramniwash Agarwal  135 A Chittaranjan Avenue 4th Floor Calcutta 7 700001INDIA West Bengal 700001 3725 300 3000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
OM PARKASH LATE SH KAPURCHAND B-5/235 Sector - 7 Rohini New Delhi  110085INDIA Delhi 110085 4111 200 2000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
BHAGWATI DEVI MANOHAR NA LAL 512 Preeti Nagar Hisar   125001 INDIA Haryana 125001 4652 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
BISNU SHRESTHA DURGA PARSHAD SHRESTHA 241 Bhim Nagar   Gurgaon 122001 INDIA Haryana 122001 4658 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
MITU LUTHRA BHIM NA LUTHRA 39 Chakrata Road Dehradun U.a.  248001INDIA Uttarakhand 248001 4783 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 BHIMLUTHRA NO NO
RAMESHWAR DASS MAMAN NA CHAND 5 Priti Nagar Rashdeep Bhawan Hisar  125001INDIA Haryana 125001 4892 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 BHIMSAIN NO NO
SHITAL GARG M L GARG 512, Priti Nagar, Hisar  Hisar 125001INDIA Haryana 125001 4956 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
ASHA AGRAWAL R P AGRAWAL 132 K V Sub Station Mohan Nagar  Ghaziabad 201007INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201007 5101 200 2000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
LATA AGARWAL PANKAJ NA AGARWAL B-38/f1 Dilshad Garden   Delhi 110095INDIA Delhi 110095 5225 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
BHARAT BHUSHAN ARORA RAM SARUP ARORA 1113 Rani Bagh   Delhi 110034 INDIA Delhi 110034 5525 500 5000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
DEEN DAYAL SOMANI R L SOMANI A1-302 Safdarjung Enclave   New Delhi 110029INDIA Delhi 110029 5532 500 5000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
DEEN DAYAL SOMANI R L SOMANI A1-302 Safdarjung Enclave   New Delhi 110029INDIA Delhi 110029 5533 200 2000.00 30-NOV-2021 SONIA NO NO
RAJIV KUMRA S K KUMRA B-95 Shivaji Vihar Janta Colony  New Delhi 110027INDIA Delhi 110027 5622 300 3000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
YASHMINDER PAUL SINGHGHERA JOGINDER PAUL SINGHGHERA 1103/44 D D A Flats Kalka Ji  New Delhi 110019INDIA Delhi 110019 5698 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
ARVINDER KAUR S P SINGH F-66,kalkaji New Delhi   110019 INDIA Delhi 110019 5733 500 5000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
NARENDRA KUMAR GUPTA SUKHBIR NA SARAN C/o Shiv Investments K-86 A Laxmi Nagar  Delhi 110092INDIA Delhi 110092 5860 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 PUSPAGUPTA NO NO
PUSPA GUPTA NARENDRA NA KUMAR C/o Shiv Investments K-86 A Laxmi Nagar  Delhi 110092INDIA Delhi 110092 5905 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 NARENDRAKUMARGUPTA NO NO
SANJAY AGGARWAL DAMODAR NA SWROOP M/s Damodar Swroop Sanjay Kuma 11 Arya Samaj Mandir Delhi Garh Road Hapur Up 245101INDIA Uttar Pradesh 245101 5976 400 4000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
RAJESHWARI D JAIN DARSHANLAL NA JAIN 7 Ekta Apts B/h Kkwcoe Panchawati  Nasik 422003INDIA Maharashtra 422003 6308 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 SHIBADJAIN NO NO
SATISH CHAND GARG J P GARG 184 Balbir Nagar Extn. Gali No 13  Nala Par Shahadra Delhi 110032INDIA Delhi 110032 6371 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
HARJEET ARORA S SOBHA SINGH Harjeet Arora & Co 1001 Arunanchal Building 19 Barakhamba Road New Delhi 110001INDIA Delhi 110001 6504 400 4000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
KIRANDEEP KAUR S DEEPINDER SINGH Titoo Tailors Bhagat Singh Marg  Saharanpur 247001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247001 6528 300 3000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
KUSUM JAIN JAGMOHAN NA JAIN 55 Tagan Street Khatauli   Muzaffar Nagar  Up 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 6844 200 2000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
PANKAJ KUMAR G C DHINGRA Bp-99 West Shalimar Bagh   Delhi 110052INDIA Delhi 110052 6852 800 8000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
ASHOK ARORA J K ARORA Bg-ii 23-a Paschim Vihar   New Delhi 110063INDIA Delhi 110063 6883 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
LALIT GUPTA S C GUPTA A-1 Sector-35 Noida U P  201307 INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201307 6929 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
RAJINDER KUMAR SHARMA AMAR NATH SHARMA 96-c Ashok Nagar P O  Mahesh Nagar  Ambala 133001INDIA Haryana 133001 6970 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
SUSHIL GUPTA S C GUPTA A-1 Sector-35 Noida U P  201307 INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201307 7026 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
NAVEEN KUMAR DIGANI N D DIGANI F-39 Radha Puri   Delhi 110051 INDIA Delhi 110051 7399 200 2000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
SANJAY SOIN YASHPAL NA SOIN 201/18 Prahlad Nagar Arya Samaj Street  Meerut 250002INDIA Uttar Pradesh 250002 7432 200 2000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
KISHAN LAL ARORA O P ARORA M/s Vishwas Emporium 5/512 Mehrauli New Delhi 110030INDIA Delhi 110030 7564 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
MANOHAR LAL MALIK RAMESH CHANDER MALIK A-47 Ashok Vihar Phase 3rd Near L B College  Delhi 110052INDIA Delhi 110052 7585 1000 10000.00 30-NOV-2021 KUSUMMALIK NO NO
SUBODH KUMAR R N DIXIT Mitra Kuti 1/9065/b Gali No 2 West Rohtas Nagar Shahdara Delhi 110032INDIA Delhi 110032 7678 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
TILAK RAJ MAHAJAN MELARAM NA MAHAJAN 859 Urban Estate Near Punjab Sind Bank  Jalandhar 144022INDIA Punjab 144022 7695 200 2000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
GAURAV MITTAL S K MITTAL D-15/108 Sector 3 Rohini  New Delhi 110085INDIA Delhi 110085 7791 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
ASHOK KUMAR K L CHADHA 290/1 Lig Flats Pocket D 6 Sector 6 Rohini New Delhi 110085INDIA Delhi 110085 8024 500 5000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
GOURI AGGARWAL BHARAT K AGGARWAL Bn-18 West Shalimar Bagh  Delhi 110052INDIA Delhi 110052 8051 400 4000.00 30-NOV-2021 BHARATKAGGARWAL NO NO
M P SSALUJA GIAN NA GUPTA 6290/3 Block 6 Dev Nagar  Delhi 110005INDIA Delhi 110005 8073 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
SHIKHA AGGARWAL SANDEEP NA AGGARWAL Bn-18 West Shalimar Bagh  Delhi 110052INDIA Delhi 110052 8130 300 3000.00 30-NOV-2021 SANDEEPAGGARWAL NO NO
SANJAY GUPTA P D GUPTA 303, Natraj Apartment Plot No. 67 Patpar Ganj, Delhi  110092INDIA Delhi 110092 8280 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 SHASHIGUPTA NO NO
SHASHI GUPTA P D GUPTA 303, Natraj Apartment Plot No. 67 Patparganj, Delhi  110092INDIA Delhi 110092 8306 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 SANJAYGUPTA NO NO
SHASHI K GUPTA P K GUPTA 303, Natraj Apartment, Plot No. 67 Patparganj, Delhi  110092INDIA Delhi 110092 8307 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 SUSHILGUPTA NO NO
SUSHIL GUPTA P D GUPTA 303, Natraj Apartments Plot No. 67 Patparganj, Delhi  110092INDIA Delhi 110092 8322 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 SANJAYGUPTA NO NO
ASHOK KUMAR ARORA J K ARORA Bg-ii 23-a Paschim Vihar  New Delhi 110063INDIA Delhi 110063 8367 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
KRISHNA DEVI S S SINGHAL 151/39 Rameshwar Nagar (ext) Gali No 3 Azadpur Delhi 110033INDIA Delhi 110033 8423 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
REETA GUPTA VINAY NA GUPTA Gupta Dairy Tibra Road  Modi Nagar 201204INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201204 8541 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
S P CHADHA T N CHADHA C-62 Soami Nagar   New Delhi 110017INDIA Delhi 110017 8549 200 2000.00 30-NOV-2021 SUKSHAMCHADHA NO NO
VIPUL CHANDRA GUPTA JAINTI PRASAD GUPTA K C-64 Kavi Nagar   Ghaziabad (up) 201002INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201002 8650 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
VIPUL CHANDRA GUPTA JAINTI PRASAD GUPTA K C-64 Kavi Nagar   Ghaziabad (up) 201002INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201002 8651 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 RAJNIGUPTA NO NO
K SRINIVASAN N R KRISHNAMURTY C-1/8 Dhyaneshwar Nagar Sewree - Wadala  Bombay 400031INDIA Maharashtra 400031 8696 300 3000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
NEERAJ ARORA RAM NA ARORA 154/1, Indra Nagar   Meerut City 250002INDIA Uttar Pradesh 250002 8888 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
SURESH G MOTWANI GOVERDHAN NA DAS 9/135 Dawat Nagar   Thane East 400603INDIA Maharashtra 400603 8941 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
L67120DL1992PLC049038 BHARAT BHUSHAN FINANCE & COMMODITY BROKERS LIMITED.
Nominal value of shares 229260.00
Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the shares transferred to Investor Education and Protection Fund.
Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-4.
Prefill
Validate Clear
LAKSHMI RAJPUT R S RAJPUT Block 76/1b Kali Bari Marg  New Delhi 110001INDIA Delhi 110001 9034 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
BHAVIKA TANEJA KUMAR NA NARESH Br 59 A Shalimar Bagh Delhi   110052INDIA Delhi 110052 942 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
PRACHI SACHDEVA NA NA C-292 1st Floor Near Adarsh Nagar Public School Vikas Puri, New Delhi  110018INDIA Delhi 110018 9509 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
SUBHASH GOSAIN NA NA 107 Rohit House 3 Tolstoy Marg New Delhi  110001INDIA Delhi 110001 9547 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
RAJ KUMAR NA NA C-1/3d-2 Model Town Iii Delhi   110009INDIA Delhi 110009 9596 200 2000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
ASHABEN V PATEL NA NA Opp J R Vidyalaya Patosan Ta. Palanpur Dt. Banaskanta  385515INDIA Gujarat 385515 9606 1000 10000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA NA NA B311 Sector 18 Rohini Delhi   110085INDIA Delhi 110085 9650 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
RAJIV KAPOOR LATE SHRI HLKAPOOR 5 Community Centre Trimurti Building(basement) New Friends Colony New Delhi 110065INDIA Delhi 110065 9737 600 6000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
MALINI GUPTA OM PRAKASH GUPTA C/o Bharat Bhushan & Co  107 Rohit House 3 Tolstoy Marg New Delhi 110001INDIA Delhi 110001 981 200 2000.00 30-NOV-2021 SHASHIGUPTA NO NO
ALOK AGGARWAL BRHMA NAND AGGARWAL 1/9599 Pratap Pura Rohtas Nagar Shahdara Delhi 110032INDIA Delhi 110032 IN300118-10086430-NA 600 6000.00 30-NOV-2021 NO NO
BISWAJIT MUKHERJEE LATE MONOMOHAN MUKHERJEE Po Vill Rajpur S B Das Road P S Sonarpur 24 Paraganas (south) West Bengal 743358INDIA West Bengal 743358 IN300394-12943824-NA 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2021 ADNPM1835B NO NO
USHA RANI SH KEWAL KRISHANVOHRA House No  4054, Railway Road, Sirhind.(pb), . 140406INDIA Punjab 140406 IN300888-14422587-NA 300 3000.00 30-NOV-2021 ADHPR3624F NO NO
DHRUBA KUMAR JAIN SRI KASHMIRI LALJAIN Near Railway Station At/po Bolangir  Dist Bolangir 767001INDIA Orissa 767001 IN301250-28601394-NA 296 2960.00 30-NOV-2021 ACVPJ3780H NO NO
VIRSINGBHAI RAMSANG PATEL RAMSANG NA PATEL At Post Patosan Tal Palanpur Dist Banaskantha  385515INDIA Gujarat 385515 IN301549-14452242-NA 1100 11000.00 30-NOV-2021 AGNPP9634N NO NO
PUSHPA DEVI PODDAR MAHESH PRAKASH PODDAR Gali No.4, Block No. 5 F, Chander Nagar,  Delhi. 110031INDIA Delhi 110031 IN301782-10017752-NA 200 2000.00 30-NOV-2021 MAHESHPRAKASHPODDAR NO NO
IKRAM HUSAIN SHAMSAD NA HUSAIN 25  Gaffar Khan Lime Street  Pilibhit 262001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 262001 IN302679-31366598-NA 300 3000.00 30-NOV-2021 ACGPH3653Q NO NO